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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kubota1103
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.350 9.4759.600 37.875
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Catie Eberhard1102
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.475 9.0759.375 37.075
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Sydney Anchick1146
Gymtowne

9.550 9.200 9.2009.100 37.050
1 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Kylie Martz1166
San Francisco

8.750 9.050 9.0509.300 36.150
13T 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Ryan Stewart1159
North Bay

9.025 9.200 8.6759.000 35.900
7 4T 7T 11 5 

5 

Olivia Gutierrez1132
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.325 8.8009.000 35.175
6 14 7* 8T 6T

6T

Makayla Fong1144
Gymtowne

8.450 8.725 9.0009.000 35.175
20 7 7* 6 6T

6T

Lexine Caratiquit1158
North Bay

8.750 8.500 8.8009.050 35.100
13T 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Alyssa Moreno1110
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.450 8.9008.750 35.050
9 12 14T 7 9 

9 

Keona Stratton1157
North Bay

8.725 9.375 8.0258.850 34.975
15T 2 13 19 10 

10 

Elenore Thompson1115
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.100 9.1008.900 34.800
17 19 12 3 11T

11T

Angelina Wu1149
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.300 8.6508.750 34.800
4 15 14T 12 11T

11T

Jaiden Reed1153
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.700 8.6258.650 34.750
11T 8 17 13 13 

13 

Lilian Flores1128
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.250 8.3509.300 34.625
15T 17T 3T 17 14 

14 

Gabriella Mosunic1118
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.375 8.3259.000 34.500
10 13 7T 18 15 

15 

Kyleigh Walker1126
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.650 8.4508.300 34.475
5 9 19T 14 16 

16 

Emma Price1117
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.625 7.8008.925 34.350
8 10 11 20 17 

17 

Zoey Hagler1136
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.250 8.7258.700 34.325
18 17T 16 10 18 

18 

Kaytlyn Moon1125
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.275 8.3758.600 33.800
19 16 18 16 19 

19 

Jillian Clark1123
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 7.800 8.4258.300 33.300
11T 20 19T 15 20 

20 
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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahsa Pazoki1105
Bayshore Elite

9.650 9.500 9.3259.400 37.875
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano1138
Gymtowne

9.525 9.050 9.5009.300 37.375
2 8T 4T 1 2 

2 

Grace Studer1119
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.150 9.2009.600 37.225
6 4 1 10 3 

3 

Lily Delay1141
Gymtowne

9.450 8.925 9.2759.350 37.000
3 10 3 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Rojas1160
North Bay

9.125 9.125 9.2759.250 36.775
7T 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Lilly Eugster1167
San Francisco

9.075 9.100 9.4258.950 36.550
10T 6 14 2 6 

6 

Sydney Sasaki1147
Gymtowne

9.125 8.725 9.3509.300 36.500
7T 15 4T 3 7 

7 

Rebecca Shveyd1168
San Francisco

8.950 9.475 8.9259.000 36.350
14 2 13 15 8 

8 

Zoe Lopez1162
North Bay

9.325 9.050 9.1258.800 36.300
5 8T 18 11T 9 

9 

Winnie Einhorn1148
Gymtowne

9.350 9.075 9.1258.550 36.100
4 7 21 11T 10 

10 

Adeline Ventura1101
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.575 9.2259.150 36.025
10T 16 7 9 11 

11 

Makailah James1143
Gymtowne

8.900 9.450 8.6008.925 35.875
15 3 15 16 12T

12T

Anya Khulup1137
Gymtowne

8.975 8.900 9.1008.900 35.875
13 11 16 13 12T

12T

Bblina Malkopoor1112
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.775 9.0509.075 35.700
16 13T 8 14 14 

14 

Emily Perez1116
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.800 8.5509.050 35.525
7T 12 9T 17T 15 

15 

Chiara Torres1140
Gymtowne

8.650 8.375 9.3259.050 35.400
18 19 9T 4T 16 

16 

Christina Balbuena1114
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.775 9.2508.650 35.375
17 13T 20 8 17 

17 

Anjuli Avila1111
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.400 8.2259.050 34.675
12 18 9T 21 18 

18 

Lily Nichols1129
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.650 8.475 8.5509.050 33.725
20T 17 9T 17T 19 

19 

Brianna McKelvie1113
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.050 8.3008.775 33.425
19 20T 19 20 20 

20 

Kendall Demer1156
North Bay

7.650 8.050 8.4758.875 33.050
20T 20T 17 19 21 

21 
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo1107
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.350 9.4259.800 38.125
1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Kiyuna1104
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.000 9.5509.550 37.650
1T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Camille Bennett1139
Gymtowne

9.275 9.350 9.1759.325 37.125
4 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Madeline Griswold1142
Gymtowne

9.200 9.175 9.0759.250 36.700
7 4 4 6 4 

4 

Shay Jessee1155
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.400 8.7259.150 36.400
9T 1 9T 11 5 

5 

Lauren Daigre1127
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.850 9.0259.200 36.325
5 10T 5T 7 6 

6 

Alaynah Navat1163
Peninsula

9.425 8.925 8.3509.175 35.875
3 7 7T 17 7T

7T

Isabella Wu1152
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.900 9.1258.850 35.875
15 8 16T 5 7T

7T

Michaela Salsman1131
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.750 8.8009.150 35.775
12 12 9T 10 9 

9 

Sophia Naiburg1161
North Bay

9.025 8.875 8.6759.175 35.750
14 9 7T 12T 10 

10 

Alexis Ehrenberg1109
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.150 9.2509.200 35.650
13 19 5T 3 11 

11 

Anika Espinoza1164
Peninsula

9.225 8.675 8.6759.000 35.575
6 13T 14T 12T 12 

12 

Kate Vilas1124
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.675 8.5509.025 35.350
11 13T 13 14 13 

13 

Jacqueline Fuentes1120
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.475 8.5259.000 35.175
8 16 14T 15 14 

14 

Sophia Templin1145
Gymtowne

8.725 8.625 8.9008.800 35.050
16 15 18 8T 15 

15 

Tatiana Cherukuri1134
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 9.000 8.5009.050 34.975
18 5T 12 16 16 

16 

Johanna Durell1154
Head Over Heels

9.125 8.300 8.3258.775 34.525
9T 18 19 18 17 

17 

Sofia Temple1133
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.850 7.7009.125 34.175
17 10T 11 19 18 

18 

Vanessa Villalobos1135
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.600 8.450 8.9008.850 33.800
19 17 16T 8T 19 

19 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite * 114.475 28.750 28.325 28.950 28.450
11 1 1

1105 Mahsa Pazoki 9.650 9.500
1107 Samantha Sixtos-Ocamp 9.550 9.350 9.4259.800
1104 Madeline Kiyuna 9.550 9.5509.550
1102 Catie Eberhard 9.475
1103 Katie Kubota 9.4759.600

2 Gymtowne * 112.675 28.525 28.000 27.975 28.175
22 2 3

1146 Sydney Anchick 9.550 9.200
1138 Bridgette Timpano 9.525 9.5009.300
1141 Lily Delay 9.450 9.350
1143 Makailah James 9.450
1139 Camille Bennett 9.350 9.325
1147 Sydney Sasaki 9.350
1140 Chiara Torres 9.325

3 Gymnastics Unlimited * 110.500 27.700 27.000 28.100 27.700
33 5T 2

1119 Grace Studer 9.275 9.150 9.2009.600
1127 Lauren Daigre 9.250 8.850 9.200
1120 Jacqueline Fuentes 9.175
1134 Tatiana Cherukuri 9.000
1128 Lilian Flores 9.300
1109 Alexis Ehrenberg 9.250
1114 Christina Balbuena 9.250

4 North Bay * 109.850 27.475 27.700 27.475 27.200
54 3 4

1162 Zoe Lopez 9.325 9.125
1160 Sophia Rojas 9.125 9.125 9.2759.250
1159 Ryan Stewart 9.025 9.200
1157 Keona Stratton 9.375
1161 Sophia Naiburg 9.175
1158 Lexine Caratiquit 8.8009.050

5 San Francisco * 109.050 26.775 27.625 27.250 27.400
46 4 5

1167 Lilly Eugster 9.075 9.100 9.4258.950
1168 Rebecca Shveyd 8.950 9.475 8.9259.000
1166 Kylie Martz 8.750 9.050 9.0509.300
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Head Over Heels * 107.625 27.350 27.000 26.775 26.500
65 5T 6

1155 Shay Jessee 9.125 9.400 8.7259.150
1154 Johanna Durell 9.125 8.775
1149 Angelina Wu 9.100 8.650
1152 Isabella Wu 8.900 9.1258.850
1153 Jaiden Reed 8.700
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